Bangladesh-American Center (BAC)

‘ation, Houston

B

&
Bangladesh Ass®

13415 Renn Road, Houston, TX 77083
Charitable Registration No. 30008447549

Profit & Loss Statement - August 2024

Ordinary Income/Expense
Beginning Balance
BAC Construction Donations Account
BAC Operations Expenses Account
Total Beginning Balance
BAC Revenue
BAC Construction Donations
BAC Operations Expenses Donations
Total BAC Revenue
BAC Expense
BAC Construction Expenses
Construction
Total BAC Construction Expenses
BAC Operational Expenses
Landscaping
Utilities
Total BAC Operational Expenses
Total Expense
Net Ordinary Income
Total Ending Balance

$32,093.82

$23,574.24
$55,668.06

$17,500.00
$0.00

$17,500.00

$0.00

$0.00

$600.00

$202.63

$802.63

$802.63
$16,697.37
$72,365.43




