

## Bangladesh-American Center (BAC) 13415 Renn Road, Houston, TX 77083 Charitable Registration No. 30008447549



Profit & Loss Statement - August 2024

Ordinary Income/Expense	
Beginning Balance	
BAC Construction Donations Account	\$32,093.82
BAC Operations Expenses Account	\$23,574.24
Total Beginning Balance	\$55,668.06
BAC Revenue	
BAC Construction Donations	\$17,500.00
BAC Operations Expenses Donations	\$0.00
Total BAC Revenue	\$17,500.00
BAC Expense	
BAC Construction Expenses	
Construction	\$0.00
Total BAC Construction Expenses	\$0.00
BAC Operational Expenses	
Landscaping	\$600.00
Utilities	\$202.63
Total BAC Operational Expenses	\$802.63
Total Expense	\$802.63
Net Ordinary Income	\$16,697.37
Total Ending Balance	\$72,365.43